
 

 

 

 

Reyhane Jafarpour 

Female 

1999-03-01 - 26.8 

Right 

Attention Deficit-Depression 

- 

2025-10-18 

Dr Sabourmoghaddam 

Dr Sabourmoghaddam 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Sabourmoghaddam 

Reyhane Jafarpour 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Sabourmoghaddam 

Reyhane Jafarpour 

  

- 

 

10.67 

10.75 

 11.50 

 10.75 

 -0.07 

 00.02 

 00.27 

 00.01 

 -0.00 

 -0.08 

 - 

 
- 

 - 

 06.00 

 05.00 

 05.82 

 04.68 

 -0.00 

 -0.12 

 91.05 

 00.00 

 00.00 

 81.58 

 

High 

 High 

 High 

 Normal 

 Anhedonia 

 Anxiety 

 Anxiety 

 Anxiety 

 Anxiety 

 Anxiety 

 Not Observed 

 
Normal 

 High 

 Normal 

 

Normal 

 

Normal 

 

Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 High 

 Normal 

 - 

 - 

 


